
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(11-12) PWT RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (11-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 375.0 10

2 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 295.3 295.0 8

3 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 290.0 6

4 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 252.0 285.0 4

5 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 275.0 2

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 260.0 1

7 Jon Gould Maize High 243.0 255.0 0

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 240.0 0

9 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 255.0 235.0 0

10 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 235.0 0

11 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 230.0 0

12 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 256.0 220.0 0

13 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 251.0 205.0 0

14 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 205.0 0

15 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 520.0 10

2 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 255.0 475.0 8

3 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 475.0 6

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 450.0 4

5 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 425.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 415.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 415.0 0

8 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 410.0 0

9 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 256.0 405.0 0

10 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 295.3 395.0 0

11 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 385.0 0

12 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 385.0 0

13 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 251.0 380.0 0

14 Jon Gould Maize High 243.0 315.0 0

15 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 252.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 330.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 275.0 8

3 Jon Gould Maize High 243.0 265.0 6

4 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 256.0 265.0 4

5 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 230.0 2

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 225.0 1

7 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 255.0 225.0 0

8 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 252.0 215.0 0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 295.3 215.0 0

10 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 251.0 205.0 0

11 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 205.0 0

12 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 195.0 0

13 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 190.0 0

14 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 185.0 0

15 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 160.0 0



High School Men’s Division (11-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 1125.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 348.2 1040.0 8

3 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 255.0 935.0 6

4 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 295.3 905.0 4

5 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 256.0 890.0 2

6 Dimitri Washington Maize High 313.0 875.0 1

7 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 870.0 0

8 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 845.0 0

9 Jon Gould Maize High 243.0 835.0 0

10 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 820.0 0

11 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 820.0 0

12 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 297.5 810.0 0

13 Keuntis Henderson Wichita East High School 251.0 790.0 0

14 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 780.0 0

15 Coltin Clark Wellington High School 252.0 500.0 0


